
USDF Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Liston, 

Gryffyn BTFSusan Bogart-Dube 66.875% 1107.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023195

Arctic IceMelissa Cilley 65.938% 2105.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023158

PH PowerplayKatelyn Buda 63.438% 3101.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023234

Logan RunnJune Thompson 61.563% 498.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202331

SprinklesMya Gervais 65.000% 1104.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023532

CinnamonAnnabelle Towle 62.813% 2100.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023175

My World On His Shoulder "AMaya Garand 60.313% 396.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023136

SamikaSara Santos 64.063% 1102.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202316

USDF Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Liston, 

Social ClimberAnnie Cutting 71.563% 1114.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023526

Gryffyn BTFSusan Bogart-Dube 66.875% 2107.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023195

Arctic IceMelissa Cilley 63.438% 3101.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023158

PH PowerplayKatelyn Buda 63.125% 4101.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023234

PerfidiaSandra Negus 58.438% 593.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202330

Logan RunnJune Thompson 55.938% 689.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202331

JinglesAri McMichael 68.438% 1109.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023102

AnnihilatorTeagan Brown 64.063% 2102.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023129

CinnamonMya Gervais 63.125% 3101.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202386

My World On His Shoulder "AMaya Garand 62.813% 4100.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023136

SamikaSara Santos 67.500% 1108.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202316

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Liston, 

Social ClimberAnnie Cutting 69.750% 1139.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023526

TobyMeghan Sullivan 64.000% 2128.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023580

Desert's Supreme AngelCourtney Grant 60.000% 3120.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023173

JinglesAri McMichael 67.500% 1135.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023102

Western Dressage Intro and Basic

 (C) Liston, 

AnnihilatorTeagan Brown 63.182% 1139.0JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022129

ThundermanLani Wicks Reilly 68.182% 1150.0OpenWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022124

ThundermanLani Wicks Reilly 68.056% 2122.5OpenWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022124

USEF Training Level Test 1

 (C) Liston, 

TobyMeghan Sullivan 64.231% 1167.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023580

Red My MindSarah Small 60.962% 2158.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023199

Desert's Supreme AngelCourtney Grant 59.808% 3155.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023173

Callysta SECSonja Frederich 70.192% 1182.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023168

Actions Knight RiderGrace Baron 67.500% 2175.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023128
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USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Liston, 

Sir MaxxAbby Etter 68.276% 1198.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023193

Red My MindSarah Small 64.483% 2187.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023199

Callysta SECSonja Frederich 67.069% 1194.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023168

Actions Knight RiderGrace Baron 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023128

Ande SolCassandra Martin 74.038% 1192.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023556

USEF Training Level Test 3

 (C) Liston, 

WAPZ Crimzen MoonfireNicole Desjardins 67.400% 1168.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023164

Category FiveJenna LeBarge 65.400% 2163.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023198

Splash Dancing ArabesqueAmelia Cutler 63.600% 3159.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023184

Sir MaxxAbby Etter 60.000% 4150.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023193

Ande SolCassandra Martin 70.800% 1177.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023556

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Liston, 

Category FiveJenna LeBarge 64.444% 1174.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023198

WAPZ Crimzen MoonfireNicole Desjardins 64.259% 2173.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023164

Eldorado GSEmily Rickert 62.963% 3170.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 202334

Stella MCassandra Martin 69.583% 1250.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023147

Stella MCassandra Martin 67.963% 1183.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023147

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Liston, 

Cracker JaxSarah Haskell 66.515% 1219.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023163

USEF First Level Test 3

 (C) Liston, 

Cracker JaxSarah Haskell 62.778% 1226.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023163

Casco BayAmelia Cutler 59.028% 2212.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023282

USEF Second Level TOC

 (C) Liston, 

Geartsje Fan't ReidfjildJean Murphy-Ashton 62.436% 1243.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023305

Red Sky MaryeSayre Norfleet 61.571% 1215.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023112

USEF Third Level TOC

 (C) Liston, 

Gypsy VanadioSusan Terry 58.378% 1216.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023152

Wellington GLSOlivia Calderwood 0.000% 00.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023403

SophiaMaddie Watt 59.324% 1219.5JR/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023555

DimitriRobyn Cuffey 63.108% 1233.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023518
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USEF Fourth Level TOC

 (C) Liston, 

Tommy TwotoneKatey Simpson 66.053% 1251.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023506

L'Marielle 'Mar'Jane Tremlett 65.526% 2249.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023155

FEI TOC

 (C) Liston, 

Destiny SCSHeather Delano 65.441% 1222.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022159

Well Done CLBrandi Raymond 67.647% 1230.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202219
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